
12MAY 

Tariff 
Item No. 

Goods 

Decisions Cancelled: 

34. 02. 000 Products ... soap: 

Section 
XI 

73.40.497 
74.03.009 
84.47.019 
85.03.001 

Approved: 
Deterlab 

Yarns ... viz: 
Yarns ... processes: 

Approved: 
(1) Spun ... fibre 
(2) Mixtures ... cotton 
(3) Spun ... linen 
(4) Vinylon cotton .. 

Diecast. .. skins .. 
Alloy ... strip 
Automatic ... 4,200 mm 
Primary ... Minister: 

Approved: 
National: 

UM-5 ... (C 8501) 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETI'E 

TARIFF DECISION UST No. '1J11-continued 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty 

Normal I B.P. I Other Pref. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

List 
No. 

198 
198 
198 
198 
142 
99 

129 

176 

1419 

Effective 

From I To 

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of May 1977. 
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


